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PART NUMBER 3-1977120-7

MANUFACTURER Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

DESCRIPTION FSM18JAAHX=6MM TACT SWITCH, HIGH

LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant

DATA SHEET

TERMINATION STYLE PC Pin

SWITCH TRAVEL 0.25mm

SWITCH FUNCTION Off-Mom

SERIES FSMJ

PACKAGING Bulk

OUTLINE 6.00mm x 6.00mm

OTHER NAMES FSM18JAAHX

OPERATING TEMPERATURE -35°C ~ 85°C

OPERATING FORCE 520gf

MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole

MECHANICAL LIFE 50,000 Cycles

LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant

INGRESS PROTECTION -

ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) -

ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR -

ILLUMINATION Non-Illuminated

FEATURES -

DETAILED DESCRIPTION Tactile Switch SPST-NO Top Actuated Through Hole

CONTACT RATING @ VOLTAGE 0.05A @ 24VDC

CIRCUIT SPST-NO

ACTUATOR TYPE Standard

ACTUATOR ORIENTATION Top Actuated

ACTUATOR MATERIAL Polyamide (PA6T), Nylon 6T

ACTUATOR LENGTH, RIGHT ANGLE -

ACTUATOR HEIGHT OFF PCB, VERTICAL 8.50mm

3-1977120-7
Part Number: 3-1977120-7

Manufacturer/Brand: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Product description FSM18JAAHX=6MM TACT SWITCH, HIGH

Datasheets:

RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Ship From Hong Kong

Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
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3-1981052-5

Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description:  CONN PLUG 200POS 0.5MM DUAL SMT
In stock:  Out stock

RFQ

3-1977120-6

Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description:  FSM18JAHX=6MM TACT SWITCH, HIGH
In stock:  Out stock

RFQ

3-1977120-4

Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description:  FSM18JLHX=6MM TACT SWITCH, HIGH
In stock:  Out stock

RFQ

3-1977120-0

Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description:  FSM16JLHX=6MM TACT SWITCH, HIGH
In stock:  Out stock

RFQ

3-1985009-1

Manufacturers:  TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Description:  CA 50/125 24F YELLOW OFCP MPO
In stock:  Out stock

RFQ

3-1977120-5

Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description:  FSM18JHX=6MM TACT SWITCH, HIGH T
In stock:  Out stock

RFQ

3-1977939-0

Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description:  30 MODII HDR DRST SFMNT B/A 30 P
In stock:  Out stock

RFQ

3-1985009-2

Manufacturers:  TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Description:  CA 50/125 24F YELLOW OFCP MPO
In stock:  Out stock

RFQ

3-1977120-1

Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description:  FSM16JHX=6MM TACT SWITCH, HIGH T
In stock:  Out stock

RFQ

3-1977937-0

Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description:  30 MODII HDR DRST SFMNT B/A 30PD
In stock:  Out stock

RFQ
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Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description:  FSM16JAAHX=6MM TACT SWITCH, HIGH
In stock:  Out stock

RFQ

3-1985009-0

Manufacturers:  TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Description:  CA 50/125 24F YELLOW OFCP MPO
In stock:  Out stock

RFQ
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